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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 04/11/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024

04/11/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024

04/11/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

464.441

0

0

6.719.621.281

0

0

0

678.332.956

0

0

67.500.000

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.182.212

0

1.771

123.232.536.455

0

0

0

32.019.710.962

19.142.298

0

327.963.280.267
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